
 
           

Youth Coach Pitch Baseball Schedule 
 

Team Names 
                                 Cubs – Gladstone Royals - NKC 
                                 Padres – Gladstone Cardinals - NKC 
                                 Red Sox – Gladstone  
                                  
  

L E A G U E   S C H E D U L E 
- Team listed first is home team 

Date    Game     Field   Time   
Tuesday, May 27  Padres vs. Royals   Happy Rock #4  6:00pm 
Bye – Cardinals  Red Sox vs. Cubs   Happy Rock #4  7:30pm 
     
Saturday, May 31  Cubs vs. Padres   Macken #3  9:00am 
Bye – Red Sox   Royals vs. Cardinals   Macken #3  10:30am 
     
Tuesday, June 3   Cardinals vs. Cubs   Macken #3  6:00pm 
Bye – Royals   Padres vs. Red Sox   Macken #3  7:30pm 
    
Friday, June 6   Cubs vs. Royals   Happy Rock #4  6:00pm 
Bye – Padres   Red Sox vs. Cardinals   Happy Rock #4  7:30pm 
     
Tuesday, June 10  Cardinals vs. Padres   Happy Rock #4  6:00pm  
Bye – Cubs   Royals vs. Red Sox   Happy Rock #4  7:30pm 
     
Friday, June 13   Royals vs. Padres   Happy Rock #3  6:00pm 
Bye – Cardinals  Cubs vs. Red Sox   Happy Rock #3  7:30pm 
     
Tuesday, June 17  Padres vs. Cubs   Macken #3  6:00pm 
Bye – Red Sox   Cardinals vs. Royals   Macken #3  7:30pm 
     
Saturday, June 21  Cubs vs. Cardinals   Macken #3  9:00am 
Bye – Royals   Red Sox vs. Padres   Macken #3  10:30am 
     
Tuesday, June 24  Cardinals vs. Red Sox   Happy Rock #3  6:00pm  
Bye - Padres   Royals vs. Cubs   Happy Rock #3  7:30pm 
 
Friday, June 27   Padres vs. Cardinals   Happy Rock #3  6:00pm 
Bye – Cubs   Red Sox vs. Royals   Happy Rock #3  7:30pm 
 

Makeup Dates – Saturday, June 28, Tuesday, July 1, and Tuesday, July 8 
 
        I N F O R M A T I O N  
1.  Home team is listed first on the schedule. 
2.  Rainout number after 4:00 p.m. for weekday games and an hour before Saturday morning games - 437-2489 

option #4. 
 
Macken Park – 1002 Clark Ferguson Dr., North Kansas City, MO 64116 
 
Happy Rock Park – 7511 Antioch Rd., Gladstone, MO 64118 
 


